Mixed Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Place

Team name

D01 W WwWN B

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Spare Us

Team Mooney
Team Beasley
Pin Slingers
Anaya Concrete
Central Lanes

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Class A - 75+, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Rhea, Rawn
2 Helms, Ellen V
3 Baltz Glasco, Suzanne G

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, Class B - 70-74, Handicapped

Place

Team name

a b~ wN PR

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Matty, Robert G
Childress, Horace B
Rauschenberger, Dick
Lee, Louise
Bell-Cowden, Winness L

Singles, Class C - 65-69, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Muse, Cecil Paul
2 Brosius, Lloyd
3 Halsted, Kenny D
4 Cannon, Jessie E

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Class D - 60-64, Handicapped

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

42nd ASUSBC Senior Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
31
18
23
24
48
4

$1,508.00

$1,508.00

Entry
31
39
29

$247.00

Entry
26
27
15

$456.00

Entry
15
10
47

$418.00

Score
2,758
2,702
2,696
2,696
2,687
2,677

Score
1,405
1,392
1,354

Prize
$380.00
$320.00
$250.00
$250.00
$180.00
$128.00

Prize
$140.00

$75.00

$32.00

Prize
$150.00
$120.00

$92.00

$62.00
$32.00

Prize
$175.00
$125.00

$73.00

$45.00

From

Tri-County USBC
Southeast Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC
Tri-County USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC

Erom

Tri-County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Gr Hot Springs USBC

From

Fulton County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC

From

Tri-County USBC
Stuttgart USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC
Central Arkansas USBC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 18, 2020 03:35 PM
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Place

Team name

0o ~NO O~ WDNPE

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Abbott, Dorothy J
Drake, Brad
Everett, Bill

Burns, Larry S
Gadell, Michael J
Merritt, Seth David
Jackson, Cathy A
Jackson, Markie L

Singles, Class E - 55-59, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Y arberry, Steve L
2 Jones, Michael W
3 Bright, Sharon L
3 Bryant, immy G
5

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Deyoung, Kenny J

Singles, Class F - 50-54, Handicapped

Converse, William C
Burroughs, Ronetta G

Place Team name
1
2
3 Merritt, Jennifer L
4 Anaya, ThelmaF
4 Stafford, Tonce

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

9 Game Combine, 9 Game Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NO U1l WN P

Dean, James E

Y arberry, Steve L
Abbott, Dorothy J
Parrish, Roy M
Bryant, immy G
Schwinger, Dann J
Daniel, Thomas
Ratigan, Julie A
Everett, Bill

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

42nd ASUSBC Senior Mixed
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
23 1,427
54 1,423
30 1422
18 1411
15 1,384
19 1,380
50 1,376
50 1,360
$741.00
Entry  Score
25 1,437
12 1,429
56 1,381
33 1,381
1 1,373
$513.00
Entry  Score
42 1,460
4 1,359
19 1,350
48 1,343
49 1,343
$475.00
$2,850.00
Entry Score
11 2144
25 2,093
23 2,088
23 2,055

R&ES Y
N
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@

N

30 2,024

Prize
$190.00
$141.00
$115.00

$90.00

$70.00
$55.00
$45.00
$35.00

Prize
$160.00
$130.00

$89.00

$89.00
$45.00

Prize
$145.00
$120.00

$90.00

$60.00
$60.00

Prize
$120.00
$90.00
$70.00
$60.00
$50.00
$40.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

From

Tri-County USBC

Beaver Lake USBC
Tri-County USBC
Southeast Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC
Tri-County USBC
Jonesboro USBC
Jonesboro USBC

From

Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Gr Hot Springs USBC

From

Fayetteville USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC
Tri-County USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC
Tri-County USBC

From

Pine Bluff USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC
Tri-County USBC
Central Arkansas USBC
Fort Smith USBC

Gr Hot Springs USBC
Gr Hot Springs USBC
Tri-County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 18, 2020 03:35 PM
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

9 Game Combine, 9 Game Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Cannon, Jessie E

2 Rhea, Rawn

3 Parrish, Roy M

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Arkansas State USBC
Final Prize Listing

42nd ASUSBC Senior Mixed

Sorted By Event, Division

$490.00
Entry  Score
47 2,083
31 2,054
23 1,991
$130.00
$620.00
$4,978.00

Prize

$75.00
$40.00
$15.00

From

Central Arkansas USBC
Tri-County USBC
Tri-County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Nov 18, 2020 03:35 PM

Page 3 of 3



