Arkansas State USBC Final Prize Listing 42nd ASUSBC Senior Mixed Sorted By Event, Division

Mixed Team, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Spare Us	31	2,758	\$380.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Team Mooney	18	2,702	\$320.00	Southeast Arkansas USBC
3	Team Beasley	23	2,696	\$250.00	Tri-County USBC
3	Pin Slingers	24	2,696	\$250.00	Tri-County USBC
5	Anaya Concrete	48	2,687	\$180.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
6	Central Lanes	4	2,677	\$128.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,508.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,508.00

Singles, Class A - 75+, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rhea, Rawn	31	1,405	\$140.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Helms, Ellen V	39	1,392	\$75.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Baltz Glasco, Suzanne G	29	1,354	\$32.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$247.00			

Singles, Class B - 70-74, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Matty, Robert G	26	1,422	\$150.00	Fulton County USBC
2	Childress, Horace B	27	1,377	\$120.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Rauschenberger, Dick	15	1,373	\$92.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Lee, Louise	3	1,371	\$62.00	Central Arkansas USBC
5	Bell-Cowden, Winness L	5	1,365	\$32.00	Tri-County USBC
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$456.00			

Singles, Class C - 65-69, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	Prize	From
1	Muse, Cecil Paul	15	1,561	\$175.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Brosius, Lloyd	10	1,512	\$125.00	Stuttgart USBC
3	Halsted, Kenny D	1	1,470	\$73.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
4	Cannon, Jessie E	47	1,463	\$45.00	Central Arkansas USBC
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$418.00			

Singles, Class D - 60-64, Handicapped

Arkansas State USBC

Final Prize Listing

42nd ASUSBC Senior Mixed Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Abbott, Dorothy J	23	1,427	\$190.00	Tri-County USBC
2	Drake, Brad	54	1,423	\$141.00	Beaver Lake USBC
3	Everett, Bill	30	1,422	\$115.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Burns, Larry S	18	1,411	\$90.00	Southeast Arkansas USBC
5	Gadell, Michael J	15	1,384	\$70.00	Tri-County USBC
6	Merritt, Seth David	19	1,380	\$55.00	Tri-County USBC
7	Jackson, Cathy A	50	1,376	\$45.00	Jonesboro USBC
8	Jackson, Markie L	50	1,360	\$35.00	Jonesboro USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$741.00

Singles, Class E - 55-59, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Yarberry, Steve L	25	1,437	\$160.00	Central Arkansas USBC
2	Jones, Michael W	12	1,429	\$130.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Bright, Sharon L	56	1,381	\$89.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Bryant, Jimmy G	33	1,381	\$89.00	Central Arkansas USBC
5	Deyoung, Kenny J	1	1,373	\$45.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$513.00

Singles, Class F - 50-54, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Converse, William C	42	1,460	\$145.00	Fayetteville USBC
2	Burroughs, Ronetta G	4	1,359	\$120.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
3	Merritt, Jennifer L	19	1,350	\$90.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Anaya, Thelma F	48	1,343	\$60.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
4	Stafford, Tonce	49	1,343	\$60.00	Tri-County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$475.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,850.00

9 Game Combine, 9 Game Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Dean, James E	11	2,144	\$120.00	Pine Bluff USBC
2	Yarberry, Steve L	25	2,093	\$90.00	Central Arkansas USBC
3	Abbott, Dorothy J	23	2,088	\$70.00	Tri-County USBC
4	Parrish, Roy M	23	2,055	\$60.00	Tri-County USBC
5	Bryant, Jimmy G	33	2,048	\$50.00	Central Arkansas USBC
6	Schwinger, Dann J	43	2,042	\$40.00	Fort Smith USBC
7	Daniel, Thomas	48	2,032	\$30.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
8	Ratigan, Julie A	24	2,028	\$20.00	Gr Hot Springs USBC
9	Everett, Bill	30	2,024	\$10.00	Tri-County USBC

Arkansas State USBC Final Prize Listing

42nd ASUSBC Senior Mixed

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$490.00

9 Game Combine, 9 Game Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Cannon, Jessie E	47	2,083	\$75.00	Central Arkansas USBC
2	Rhea, Rawn	31	2,054	\$40.00	Tri-County USBC
3	Parrish, Roy M	23	1,991	\$15.00	Tri-County USBC
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$130.00			
Total pri	zes awarded in this event:	\$620.00			
Total prizes a	awarded in this tournament:	4,978.00			